


EAST HIGH TEAMS & CLUBS: 2021-2022
	Team
	Advisor
	Email

	Baseball
	Patrick Treend
	patrick.treend@slcschools.org

	Basketball (Boys)
	Mitch Smith
	Mitch.smith@otis.com

	Basketball (Girls)
	Taps Tapusoa
	tapasa.tapusoa@slcschools.org

	Cheer
	Paige Parks:1107
	Paige.parks@slcschools.org

	Cross Country
	Andy Gorder: 4008
	andy.gorder@slcschools.org

	Debate 
	Lucy Beauclair 1308
	Lucy.beauclair@slcschools.org

	East High Production Company (Drama)
	Kevin McClellan: 1043
	kevin.mcclellan@slcschools.org

	Football
	Brandon Matich 1124
	tripleoption3@gmail.com

	Golf (Boys) 
	Steve Lowe 
	Parrunner@q.com

	Golf (Girls)
	Troy Hardy
	Troy.hardy@slcschools.org

	Lacrosse (Boys)
	Deen Anderson
	34 anderson.daniel@gmail.com

	Lacrosse (Girls)
	Megan McCleary: 1142
	megan.mccleary@slcschools.org

	Soccer Team (Boys) 
	Rudy Schenk
	rudyjschenk@gmail.com

	Soccer Team (Girls) 
	Javier Viana: 2148
	javier.viana@slcschools.org

	Softball
	Tony St. Hilaire
	antonio.st.hilaire@slcschools.org

	Swimming
	Griffin Hale
	Griffzillahale@gmail.com

	Tennis Team (Boys)
	George Lukes
	George.lukes@slcschools.org

	Tennis Team (Girls)
	George Lukes
	George.lukes@slcschools.org

	Track
	Roland Tolbert
	roland.tolbert@slcschools.org

	Volleyball
	Molly Campbell:3139
	Molly.campbell@slcschools.org

	Wrestling
	Nick Hamilton:1031
	nicholas.hamilton@slcschools.org

	School Club
	Advisor
	Email

	Art Club
	Jen McCoy: 3041
	jennifer.mccoy@slcschools.org

	Avid in Action
	Stephanie Shelton: 3007
	stephanie.shelton@slcschools.org

	DECA Club (CTE)
	Dave Stewart: 2025
	Dave.stewart@slcschools.org

	East High Dance Company
	Tuesday Siciliano: 3031
	tuesday.siciliano@slcschools.org

	East High Dance Krew
	Tuesday Siciliano: 3031
	tuesday.siciliano@slcschools.org

	Environment Club
	Rob Duram: 3103
	robert.durham@slcschools.org

	FCCLA (Family, Career and Community Leaders of America)
	Sophia Bertagnolli:2021
	sophia.bertagnolli@slcschools.org

	French Club
	Laura Nelson:4000
	laura.nelson@slcschools.org

	German Club
	Ulrike Dannhauer: 3024
	ulrike.dannhauer@slcschools.org

	HOSA (Health Occupation Students of America)
	Lisa Jones: 4002
	Lisa.jones@slcschools.org

	BEAST Band/Drum Line
	Amy Schelble: 3037
	amy.schelble@slcschools.org

	National Honor Society
	Caitlin Erickson: 3028
	caitlin.erickson@slcschools.org

	Pep Club
	Bonnie O’Brien: 2152 
	Bonnie.obrien@slcschools.org

	Skills USA – Auto Tech Section
	Jon Olschewski: 1022
	jonathan.olschewski@slcschools.org

	Skills USA – Graphics Section
	Todd Slade: 1005
	todd.slade@slcschools.org

	Skills USA- Television/Video
	Jon Ware: 2027
	Jon.ware@slcschools.org

	Vocal Music
	Logan Bingham: 3033
	Logan.bingham@slcschools.org

	Youth Court
	Elyse Arrington: 4110
	               Elyse.arrington@slcschools.org

	Service Learning Scholars
	Caitlin Hogensen 
	Caitlin.hogensen@slcschools.org

	Student Club
	Advisor
	Student Representative

	Amnesty Club
	Jeff Bertot: 2059
	

	Black Student Union
	Bonnie O’Brien: 2152 
	Nyawal Tear

	EARS (East Anti-Racism Society)
	Bonnie O’Brien: 2152
	Jack Lambert

	East Hockey Club
	Lori Jensen:2202
	Elliot Traub

	East Opportunity Alliance
	Whitney Watchman:2049
	

	Film Club
	Jonathan Ware: 2027
	Conrad Porter

	Interact Club
	Laura Nelson:4000 
	Sydney Chamberlain

	Key Club
	Bonnie O’Brien:2152
	Alejandra Aguilar

	Latin X Student Union
	Sandy Lopez:3011
	

	Mountain Biking Club
	Joan Selles: 3020
	Maxton Cazier

	Polynesian Academic Club
	Fia Tukuafu-Tonga: 2043
	Nai Hola

	Operation Smile
	Paige Parks: 1007 
	Nicole De Lara Gabriella Vasquez

	QSA
	Cristi Hebert:4006
	Avignon Soule

	Red Cross Club
	Matthew Dimick:2057
	Alejandra Aguilar

	Ski Club
	Jeff Bertot: 2059
	Weston DeMordount

	Students for Student Service
	Tiffany Provost: 2108
	Elise Evans

	Trading Card Game Club
	Javier Viana:2148
	Angel Lopez

	Women Empowerment Club
	Brenda Kraack:4004
	Phoebe Workman
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